
  Abschluss: Tabelle

A - Liga 1 Herren
18 KSC Hainstadt 3 - KV Ober - Wöllstadt 1 :
18 1. SKC Nidderau 2 - SKG BS - Salmünster 3 :
18 SKC Wittgenborn 1 - Spielfrei :
18 KC Rothenbergen 4 - Spielfrei :
18 SG 04 Bad Nauheim 2 - KSG Florstadt 2 :

P LP

Tabelle/Klub SP Kegel +P -P Gesamt/S Heim/S Ausw/S Lfv

1 KV Ober - Wöllstadt 1 14 35488 24 : 4 2534,86 2526,43 14 : 0 2543,29 10 : 4
2 KSC Hainstadt 3 14 35494 20 : 8 2535,29 2626,14 10 : 4 2444,43 10 : 4
3 1. SKC Nidderau 2 14 35284 18 : 10 2520,29 2520,57 6 : 8 2520,00 12 : 2
4 SKC Wittgenborn 1 14 35212 16 : 12 2515,14 2518,29 10 : 4 2512,00 6 : 8
5 KC Rothenbergen 4 14 31087 14 : 14 2220,50 2430,71 10 : 4 2010,29 4 : 10
6 KSG Florstadt 2 14 33517 8 : 20 2394,07 2416,86 8 : 6 2371,29 0 : 14
8 SKG BS - Salmünster 3 14 31302 6 : 22 2235,86 2430,57 4 : 10 2041,14 2 : 12  4:0

7 SG 04 Bad Nauheim 2 14 33010 6 : 22 2357,86 2348,57 4 : 10 2367,14 2 : 12  0:4

9 Spielfrei 0 0 0 : 0 0,00 0,00 0 : 0 0,00 0 : 0
10 Spielfrei 0 0 0 : 0 0,00 0,00 0 : 0 0,00 0 : 0

Heim Auswärts

Wissel, Holger 465 KSC Hainstadt 3 Hutzenlaub, K.-Ludwig 445 KV Oberwöllstadt 1

Werner, Bastian 462 1. SKC Nidderau 2 Rehnelt, Steven 432 KV Oberwöllstadt 1

Wiens, Alfred 458 KSC Hainstadt 3 Weiser, Helmut 431 KV Oberwöllstadt 1

Möller, Jürgen 457 1. SKC Nidderau 2 Kastl, Markus 422 KV Oberwöllstadt 1

List, Franz 450 KSC Hainstadt 3 Prüfer, Manfred 414 KV Oberwöllstadt 1

Bauer, Werner 443 KSC Hainstadt 3 Petri, Reiner 405 KSG Florstadt 2

Jantoß, Sebastian 436 1. SKC Nidderau 2 Nachtigal, Dirk 404 KSG Florstadt 2

Demuth, Rainer 433 1. SKC Nidderau 2 Fischer, Berthold 391 KSG Florstadt 2

Link, Peter 429 KSC Hainstadt 3 Conrad, Wolfgang 389 KSG Florstadt 2

Schwob, Marvin 425 KSC Hainstadt 3 Wagner, Peter 376 KV Oberwöllstadt 1

Wissel, Holger 465 KSC Hainstadt 3 Hutzenlaub, K.-Ludwig 445 KV Oberwöllstadt 1

Werner, Bastian 462 1. SKC Nidderau 2 Rehnelt, Steven 432 KV Oberwöllstadt 1

Wiens, Alfred 458 KSC Hainstadt 3 Weiser, Helmut 431 KV Oberwöllstadt 1

       Als Mannschaft der Woche2693 Holz

Heim-Rekord Auswärts-Rekord
Einzel-Heim-Rekord Einzel-Auswärts-Rekord
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8. 1. Möller, Jürgen 1. SKC Nidderau 2 64 7 433,57 6 432,17 13 432,92 0 457 473
9. 2. Bernhard, Egon 1. SKC Nidderau 2 39 6 433,50 7 409,29 13 420,46 0 412 461

13. 3. Weiser, Helmut KV Oberwöllstadt 1 40 7 430,86 7 419,71 14 425,29 0 431 470
14. 4. Wagner, Erwin SKC Wittgenborn 1 49 5 430,80 7 432,86 12 432,00 0 0 466
24. 5. Altmann, Jürgen KC Rothenbergen 4 56 6 426,67 7 413,86 13 419,77 0 0 451
22. 6. Kastl, Markus KV Oberwöllstadt 1 68 7 426,14 7 419,00 14 422,57 0 422 456
27. 7. Protzmann, Heinz SKC Wittgenborn 1 54 7 426,00 7 421,14 14 423,57 0 0 465
28. 8. Rehnelt, Steven KV Oberwöllstadt 1 89 7 425,57 7 424,14 14 424,86 0 432 456
29. 9. Link, Peter KSC Hainstadt 3 57 7 423,43 7 446,00 14 434,71 0 429 468
33. 10. Wissel, Holger KSC Hainstadt 3 58 5 421,80 6 451,50 11 438,00 0 465 466
47. 11. Hutzenlaub, K.-Ludwig KV Oberwöllstadt 1 54 5 418,80 6 411,17 11 414,64 0 445 445 neu

39. 12. Protzmann, Kevin SKC Wittgenborn 1 95 7 416,86 7 426,14 14 421,50 0 0 465
42. 13. Kraus, Patrick SKC Wittgenborn 1 92 6 415,67 6 411,17 12 413,42 0 0 462
36. 14. Nachtigal, Dirk KSG Florstadt 2 66 4 415,50 7 426,29 11 422,36 0 404 454
43. 15. Lokstein, Daniel KC Rothenbergen 4 95 2 414,50 1 418,00 3 415,67 0 0 427
51. 16. Feit, Fritz SKC Wittgenborn 1 54 7 409,00 7 432,29 14 420,64 0 0 463
55. 17. Unthan, Bernd 1. SKC Nidderau 2 61 6 407,00 6 408,50 12 407,75 0 0 428
57. 18. Fritzel, Armin SG 04 Bad Nauheim 2 45 5 405,40 6 388,33 11 396,09 0 396 431
58. 19. List, Franz KSC Hainstadt 3 57 7 404,71 5 437,00 12 418,17 0 450 450 neu

60. 20. Bauer, Werner KSC Hainstadt 3 52 5 404,00 6 439,17 11 423,18 0 443 455
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Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Holz Ges. Ges. Voll Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.
7. 1. Wissel, Holger KSC Hainstadt 3 11 465 4818 438,00 3347 304,27 1471 133,73 68 6,18
8. 2. Link, Peter KSC Hainstadt 3 14 429 6086 434,71 4149 296,36 1937 138,36 74 5,29
17. 3. Möller, Jürgen 1. SKC Nidderau 2 13 457 5628 432,92 3834 294,92 1794 138,00 71 5,46
13. 4. Jung, Alfred KSC Hainstadt 3 10 0 4325 432,50 2935 293,50 1390 139,00 46 4,60
15. 5. Wagner, Erwin SKC Wittgenborn 1 12 0 5184 432,00 3591 299,25 1593 132,75 81 6,75
12. 6. Prüfer, Manfred KV Oberwöllstadt 1 10 414 4317 431,70 2932 293,20 1385 138,50 37 3,70
21. 7. Weiser, Helmut KV Oberwöllstadt 1 14 431 5954 425,29 4137 295,50 1817 129,79 73 5,21
22. 8. Rehnelt, Steven KV Oberwöllstadt 1 14 432 5948 424,86 4043 288,79 1905 136,07 75 5,36
24. 9. Protzmann, Heinz SKC Wittgenborn 1 14 0 5930 423,57 4109 293,50 1821 130,07 77 5,50
31. 10. Bauer, Werner KSC Hainstadt 3 11 443 4655 423,18 3220 292,73 1435 130,45 55 5,00
27. 11. Kastl, Markus KV Oberwöllstadt 1 14 422 5916 422,57 4128 294,86 1788 127,71 58 4,14
23. 12. Nachtigal, Dirk KSG Florstadt 2 11 404 4646 422,36 3170 288,18 1476 134,18 75 6,82
30. 13. Protzmann, Kevin SKC Wittgenborn 1 14 0 5901 421,50 4077 291,21 1824 130,29 92 6,57
34. 14. Feit, Fritz SKC Wittgenborn 1 14 0 5889 420,64 4091 292,21 1798 128,43 106 7,57
32. 15. Bernhard, Egon 1. SKC Nidderau 2 13 412 5466 420,46 3804 292,62 1662 127,85 87 6,69
35. 16. Altmann, Jürgen KC Rothenbergen 4 13 0 5457 419,77 3797 292,08 1660 127,69 86 6,62
26. 17. Fischer, Berthold KSG Florstadt 2 10 391 4195 419,50 2922 292,20 1273 127,30 64 6,40
45. 18. List, Franz KSC Hainstadt 3 12 450 5018 418,17 3530 294,17 1488 124,00 88 7,33
52. 19. Hutzenlaub, K.-Ludwig KV Oberwöllstadt 1 11 445 4561 414,64 3155 286,82 1406 127,82 68 6,18
47. 20. Kraus, Patrick SKC Wittgenborn 1 12 0 4961 413,42 3460 288,33 1501 125,08 97 8,08
56. 21. Unthan, Bernd 1. SKC Nidderau 2 12 0 4893 407,75 3459 288,25 1434 119,50 103 8,58
57. 22. Hausmann, Andreas SKG BS - Salmünster 3 10 0 4075 407,50 2798 279,80 1277 127,70 83 8,30
60. 23. Jäger, Norbert 1. SKC Nidderau 2 10 0 4072 407,20 2871 287,10 1201 120,10 94 9,40
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